)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 01, 2024, 10:11:36 am

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

S*1065 Concurrent Resolution, By McConnell, Branton, Ford, Grooms, Mescher, Passailaigue and Ravenel
A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO APPROVE THE CHARLESTON MUSEUM AS THE SITE FOR PERMANENT
DISPLAY AND EXHIBITION OF THE H.L. HUNLEY.

02/26/98
03/03/98
03/04/98
03/04/98
04/29/98
04/30/98
05/06/98
05/07/98
05/12/98
05/13/98

Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced SJ-3

Adopted, sent to House SJ-27

Introduced HJ-3

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-3
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-2
Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 5, 1998 HJ-25

Debate adjourned until Thursday, May 7, 1998 HJ-17

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 12, 1998 HJ-22

Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 13, 1998 HJ-28

Adopted, returned to Senate with concurrence HJ-44

Page 1 of 1



