## South Carolina Legislature

May 01, 2024, 10:11:36 am

## Session 112 - (1997-1998)

S\*1065 Concurrent Resolution, By McConnell, Branton, Ford, Grooms, Mescher, Passailaigue and Ravenel A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO APPROVE THE CHARLESTON MUSEUM AS THE SITE FOR PERMANENT DISPLAY AND EXHIBITION OF THE H.L. HUNLEY.

02/26/98	Senate	Introduced SJ-3
03/03/98	Senate	Adopted, sent to House SJ-27
03/04/98	House	Introduced HJ-3
03/04/98	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-3
04/29/98	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-2
04/30/98	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 5, 1998 HJ-25
05/06/98	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, May 7, 1998 HJ-17
05/07/98	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 12, 1998 HJ-22
05/12/98	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 13, 1998 HJ-28
05/13/98	House	Adopted, returned to Senate with concurrence HJ-44